
FOOD & DRINK SPECIFICATION 

Code Number BB19028 Bottle 'N' Bar Mermaid Salt Vodka 
 

 
Ingredients (99%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK 

Solids 19% Minimum) (sugar, cocoa butter, MILK powder, cocoa mass, 
emulsifier: SOYA lecithin; flavouring: natural vanilla), (<1%) Sea Salt 
Flakes  

Allergen Statement For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in 
bold.  Also not suitable for customers with an allergy to nuts due to 
manufacturing methods. 

Warnings Warning: This product contains alcohol and must not be sold to anyone 
under 18 years of age. 

Country of Origin UK 

Alcohol Information 40% Vol 

Storage Instructions Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight. 

Suitable for 
Vegetarians 

No 

Suitable for Vegans No 

 

Typical Nutritional Values per 100g (as sold) 

Energy (kJ) 2378.54 kJ 

Energy (kcal) 568.46 kcal 

Fat (g) 38.74g 

Of which Saturates (g) 23.14g 

Carbohydrate (g) 50.66g 

Of which Sugars (g) 46.89g 

Protein (g) 6.85g 

Salt (g) 0.85g 

 


